Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

DOUBLE-POLE
DOUBLE THROW
ORDER GUIDE
Characteristics: O.F. — Operating Force; R.F. — Release Force;
P.T. — Pretravel; O.T. — Overtravel; D.T. — Differential Travel;
O.P. — Operating Position.
O.F. R.F. P.T. D.T. max.
Electrical max. min. max. O.T. min. O.P.*
Data and newtons newtons mm mm mm mm
Catalog Listing Description UL Code ounces ounces inches inches inches inches
DT-2R-A7
MS25008-1
Pin plunger 10 Amps 3,34-5,56 0,56 1,91 0,13 1,02-1,52 15,6
J 12-20 2 .075 .005 .040-.060 .615±.015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 1
DT-2RS1-A7 Straight plunger 10 Amps 3,34-5,56 0,28 1,91 0,51 1,02-1,52 28,2±0,38
J 12-20 1 .075 .020 .040-.060 1.11±.015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 9
DT-2RV3-A7 Straight lever
Reversed lever
position
10 Amps 1,11-1,95 0,14 6,86 0,25 2,92-4,83 18,3
J 4-7 0.5 .270 .010 .115-.190 .719
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
DT-2RV-A7 Straight lever 10 Amps 0,97-1,67 0,28 25,4 1,57 12,4-19,2 21,8
J 3.5-6 1 1 .062 .490-.755 .859
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 2
Except where stated * ±0,76 mm
±.030 in.
Basic Switches DT Series
Double-pole Double-throw
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 67
ORDER GUIDE
Electrical O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max. O.P.*
Data and newtons newtons mm mm mm mm
Catalog Listing Recommended For UL Codes ounces ounces inches inches inches inches
DT-2RV216-A7 Roller lever
(centered steel roller)
10 Amps
J
11,1
2.5 lbs.
1,11
4
1,02
.040
0,13
.005
0,51-0,76
.020-.030
31
1.219
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 8
DT-2RV22-A7 1.03 inch (26,2mm) roller
lever (steel roller)
10 Amps
J
2,5-3,89
9-14
0,83
3 –
0,79
.031
4,95-7,75
.195-.305
30,2±0,38
1.188±.015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 5
DT-2RV212-A7 Roller lever
Reversed lever position
10 Amps
J
2,5-4,17
9-15
0,42
1.5
3,3
.130
0,13
.005
1,27-2,16
.050-.085
29,4
1.156
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 7
DT-2RV23-A7 Roller lever
Reversed lever position
10 Amps
J
1,53-2,64
5.5-9.5
0,21
.75
4,45
.175
0,25
.010
2,16-3,43
.085-.135
29,4
1.156
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 6
DT-2RV2-A7 1.90 inch (48,3 mm) roller